St. Placid’s School & College, Patherghata, Chattogram 4000.
Annual Examination 2019

Time: (Class I, I, III & IV: 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM) (Class VI, VII, IX: 9:00- 12:00 PM

Date Day CI-9 Cl-7 Cl- 6 Cl-4 Cl-3 Cl-2 Cl-1
18/11/19 Monday Math Ben | Math Math Ben — I Eng -1 - Ben
19/11/19 | Tuesday Religion | Eng—1 /\\Ng;CL’ e ek g e
20/11/19 | Wednesday | Eng -1l Rel Eng Il Rel Math Ben — | BG.St
21/11/19 | Thursday Ben — 11 Ben I IP?ITS Ben—1 | BPrawing FE et
23/11/19 | Saturday BG.St/Sci | Engll BG.St | Eng—1 Ben — 11 Math Eng
25/11/19 Monday Phy/ A/C Sci Sci Ben —1I Eng —1 BG.St S
26/11/19 | Tuesday Ben -1 Agri Ben Il | Drawing | EHW/BHW | Drawing e
28/11/19 | Thursday H.M/B.Ent Math | Eng—1 | Eng -l BG.St Eng —1I Math
30/11/19 | Saturday | Bio/F&B | BG.St Ben | BG.St Rel Ben — i BHW/EHW
01/12/19 Sunday Eng -1 PHS, ICT Agri | EHWBHW | Epg ][ | BHW/EHW o
02/12/19 | Monday PHS g e e o oy ik
03/12/19 | Tuesday ICT & C.Ed W& L, Rel Sci Sci ks wE

A&C
05/12/19 Thuréday Chem/ Agri kg Kook ook ok ok K ok koK
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